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                                                        4.   FACULTY  OF INTER – DISCIPLINARY STUDIES  
 

 (A)  EDUCATION  
                                                            ( Revised  as on dated 06.03.2018 ) 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Name of the Examination 

Last date for 

accepting the 

Examination forms 

without late fee 

Last date with late 

fee of  

Rs. 140/- for 

Professional & Non 

– Professional 

Courses 

Examination 

fee  

( Rs.) per 

Sem./Part/ 

Year/ Term 

Date of 

Commencement 

of Examination 

Probable 

Date of 

Declaration 

of Result 

 

1 

 

B.Ed.(Part I) Including Credit System 

( 2014 Pattern) 

 

15/03/2018 

 

26/03/2018 
 

960 

 

24/04/2018 
 

12/06/2018 

 

2 
 

B.Ed.(Part II) 
 

15/03/2018 
 

26/03/2018 

 

960 

 

---------- 
 

--------- 

 
 

3 

 

B.Ed. (General)  Credit System, 

Annual Pattern (2015 Pattern) 

 

15/03/2018 

 

26/03/2018 
 

960 
 

24/04/2018 

 

12/06/2018 

 

4. 
 

B. Ed. (General)  2008 Pattern 
 

15/03/2018 
 

26/03/2018 
 

960 
 

24/04/2018 

 

12/06/2018 

5. M.Ed. (General )  2008 Pattern 

 (Sem. I & II) ( 2013 Pattern ) 

( Sem. I to IV  ) ( 2015 Pattern)  

 (Including Credit System) 

 

15/03/2018 
 

26/03/2018 

 

960 
 

24/04/2018 
 

15/06/2018 
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                                                                 (B )   PHYSICAL EDUCATION  
 
                                                                                  

Sr. 

No. 

 

Name of the Examination 

Last date for 

accepting the 

Examination 

forms without 

late fee 

Last date with 

late fee of 

 Rs. 140/- for 

Professional & 

Non – 

Professional 

Courses 

Examination fee 

( Rs.) per 

Sem./Part/ Year/ 

Term 

Date of 

Commencement 

of Examination 

Probable 

Date of 

Declaration 

of Result 

1 
B.Ed. (Physical Education                        

(Sem. I & II ) (2013 Pattern ) 
23/03/2018 03/04/2018 960 02/05/2018 21/06/2018 

2 
B.P. Ed  (Sem. I to IV ) Credit System 

( 2015 Pattern ) 
23/03/2018 03/04/2018 960 02/05/2018 14/06/2018 

                                                    

 
 


