SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(Formerly University of Pune)



Examination Circular No. 126 of 2017 Schedule of Examinations to be held in First Half of the Year 2018.

4. FACULTY OF INTER – DISCIPLINARY STUDIES

(A) <u>EDUCATION</u> (Revised as on dated 06.03.2018)

Sr. No.	Name of the Examination	Last date for accepting the Examination forms without late fee	Last date with late fee of Rs. 140/- for Professional & Non – Professional Courses	Examination fee (Rs.) per Sem./Part/ Year/ Term	Date of Commencement of Examination	Probable Date of Declaration of Result
1	B.Ed.(Part I) Including Credit System (2014 Pattern)	15/03/2018	26/03/2018	960	24/04/2018	12/06/2018
2	B.Ed.(Part II)	15/03/2018	26/03/2018	960		
3	B.Ed. (General) Credit System, Annual Pattern (2015 Pattern)	15/03/2018	26/03/2018	960	24/04/2018	12/06/2018
4.	B. Ed. (General) 2008 Pattern	15/03/2018	26/03/2018	960	24/04/2018	12/06/2018
5.	M.Ed. (General) 2008 Pattern (Sem. I & II) (2013 Pattern) (Sem. I to IV) (2015 Pattern) (Including Credit System)	15/03/2018	26/03/2018	960	24/04/2018	15/06/2018

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(Formerly University of Pune)



Examination Circular No. 126 of 2017 Schedule of Examinations to be held in First Half of the Year 2018.

(B) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Sr. No.	Name of the Examination	Last date for accepting the Examination forms without late fee	Last date with late fee of Rs. 140/- for Professional & Non – Professional Courses	Examination fee (Rs.) per Sem./Part/ Year/ Term	Date of Commencement of Examination	Probable Date of Declaration of Result
1	B.Ed. (Physical Education (Sem. I & II) (2013 Pattern)	23/03/2018	03/04/2018	960	02/05/2018	21/06/2018
2	B.P. Ed (Sem. I to IV) Credit System (2015 Pattern)	23/03/2018	03/04/2018	960	02/05/2018	14/06/2018